STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

BIRCHWOOD POINT PHASE 4

Project No. 11092 / Contract No. 2440

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Type H Inlet	5	EA	\$ 410.00	
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 205.00
Total Cost	_ 		\$ 451.00	\$ 2,255.00
Engineering @ 100/			1	
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost			-	
			+	+
Engineering @ 10%			+	
Total Cost				†
			1	├
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				∔
Engineering @ 10%			+	
Total Cost				1
7-00.			+	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				1
				1
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	_			L
F :				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
			+	
Engineering @ 10%	+			
Total Cost				1
	 			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	- 			∔
Engineering @ 10%	+			
Total Cost				1
			+	
Engineering @ 10%	1			
Total Cost				<u>L</u>
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	4			_
Engineering @ 400/			-	
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	1		-	<u> </u>
				 _
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 2,255.00
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Prepared By:	bls
Date:	2/6/2019

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

BIRCHWOOD POINT PHASE 4

Project No. 11092 / Contract No. 2440

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Ur	it Cost		Total Cost
12" RCP Storm Sewer	63	LF	\$	31.00	\$	1,953.00
Engineering @ 10%					\$	195.30
Total Cost			\$	34.10	\$	2,148.30
15" RCP Storm Sewer	315	LF	\$	35.00	\$	11,025.00
Engineering @ 10%					\$	1,102.50
Total Cost			\$	38.50	\$	12,127.50
Storm Sewer Trench Compaction	378	TF	\$	0.50	\$	189.00
Engineering @ 10%			<u></u>	0.55	\$	18.90
Total Cost			\$	0.55	\$	207.90
Engineering @ 10%	+		<u> </u>			
Total Cost						
5						
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	+		<u> </u>			
	┥╾ーーー├				 	
Engineering @ 10%	† †		L			
Total Cost	 					
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost	1					
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost					-	
Engineering @ 10%			<u> </u>			
Total Cost	 					
Engineering @ 10%	1					
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
	1				 	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost	<u> </u>					
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost	<u> </u>					
Engineering @ 10%			_			
Total Cost	+ -					
	┥╾╾╼┼				 —	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost	J					
Engineering @ 10%	1					
Total Cost	+					
GRAND TOTAL COST					\$	14,483.70
GRAND TOTAL COST					φ	14,403.70

Prepared By:	bls
Date:	2/6/2019